
ENGINEERED FOR ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE
EXCEPTIONAL POWER-TO-WEIGHT RATIO
EFFICIENT HIGH FREQUENCY VIBRATION
ADJUSTABLE FORCE
CONTINUOUS DUTY
LOW AIR CONSUMPTION
NO LUBRICATION REQUIRED
MAINTENANCE FREE 

FREE
SILENCER

ASK ABOUT

LOWEST

PRICE

PROMISE!

FREE 
2 WEEK 

TRIAL

Toll Free 866.269.5743 · www.earthquakeindustries.com
PNEUMATIC TURBINE VIBRATORS

TOP QUALITY FEATURES



PERFORMANCE DATA
MODEL

XT - 75

XT - 100

XT - 150

XT - 175

XT - 200

XT - 250

XT - 300

XT - 375

XT - 400

XT - 450

13500

13000

8600

9000

4800

5000

NA

NA

NA

NA

15500

14500

10500

11400

6900

7500

6000

7700

5800

7500

17500

16000

11800

12000

7400

8000

6700

3900

9500

9000

50

70

110

125

150

140

NA

NA

NA

NA

75

100

150

175

210

250

405

395

808

849

100

145

220

250

300

425

600

650

1000

1100

2.4

2.5

4.5

4.9

6.1

6.5

NA

NA

NA

NA

3.9

4

8

8.4

11.5

12.1

18.9

19.5

26

27

5

5.5

8.9

10.2

14.2

16

24

26

34

36

CENTRIFUGAL FORCE (LBS)
30 PSI 60 PSI 90 PSI

FREQUENCY (VPM)
30 PSI 60 PSI 90 PSI

AIR CONSUMPTION (CFM)
30 PSI 60 PSI 90 PSI

DIMENSIONS (INCHES)

ALSO AVAILABLE FROM EARTHQUAKE INDUSTRIES INC.

Heavy Duty Electric
Vibrators

Mini Electric
VibratorsPneumatic Piston

Vibrators

MODEL

XT - 75

XT - 100

XT - 150

XT - 175

XT - 200

XT - 250

XT - 300

XT - 375

XT - 400

XT - 450

1.97

1.97

2.56

2.56

3.15

3.15

3.94

3.94

4.72

4.72

1.30

1.30

1.65

1.65

2.20

2.20

2.87

2.87

3.26

3.26

3.38

3.38

4.45

4.45

5.00

5.00

6.30

6.30

7.63

7.63

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

0.47

0.47

0.63

0.63

0.63

0.63

0.79

0.79

0.94

0.94

0.27

0.27

0.35

0.35

0.35

0.35

0.43

0.43

0.66

0.66

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/4

1/4

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

1/8

1/8

1/4

1/4

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

0.55

0.56

1.24

1.28

2.40

2.46

4.85

5.10

8.13

8.57

D E FA B C G H WEIGHT LBS

Earthquake Industries Inc. delivers the lastest develop-
ment in vibration technology.

Earthquakeʼs XT Series TurbineVibrators are engineered 
with an exceptional power-to-weight ratio. They operate 
quietly, with noise levels well below recommended 
government safety standards. This remarkable vibrator can 
work continuously without any lubrication and the force is 
completely adjustable.

Earthquakeʼs XT Series Turbine Vibrators are the ideal 
solution for efficiently moving materials in bins, hoppers, 
and chutes.

Earthquakeʼs “Lowest Price Promise” guarantees the 
most economical choice for the highest quality in 
vibration equipment.

NOTE: Dimensions and data subject to change without notice

Toll Free 866.269.5743 · www.earthquakeindustries.com


